
Dr. Jens Mueffelmann

CEO Axel Springer Digital Ventures & President Axel Springer USA

Diversification and Transformation on a 

Global Scale



Axel Springer: Our Digital Journey

2

Strategy1.

Execution2.

Results3.



Axel Springer, October 1978

„I will not tire in claiming our share in all existing electronic 

media and even more in all information systems yet to come.“



“With regard to 

electronic media, 

Springer is completely 

underdeveloped.”

May 1999

“... the chaotic 

web-sandbox of 

Springer...”

May 2000

“Europe‘s largest press 

conglomerate – a mere 

internet midget. At least 

they have a strategy now.“

October 2000

“4 4

Axel Springer about a decade ago
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“We want to be the winners of digitization 

in the European media business.”

Mathias Döpfner, CEO Axel Springer SE since 2002



Digitization fundamental part of the corporate 

strategy since 2001
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Strategy

Market leadership in 

German-language core 

business

Creativity

Internationalization Digitization

Entrepreneurship Integrity

Corporate values

Profitable growth



Axel Springer’s strategy as a digital publisher
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Leading digital publisher

Profitability

Entrepreneurial spiritCreativity Integrity

Corporate strategy

News Media Marketing Media Classifieds Media

Corporate values

Journalism



Taking the three revenue streams of a newspaper

into digital age.
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News Media Marketing MediaClassifieds Media

http://www.idealo.de/
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Digital landscape
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News Media Marketing Media Classifieds Media

Performance MarketingNational Jobs

Real Estate

General/Other

International Reach Based Marketing

Note: Selection.

&

Europe

http://www.computerbild.de/cb/index.html
http://www.sportbild.de/
http://www.idealo.de/


BILD reaches 50% of German speaking population
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News Media

Print Digital

Total reach: >37 million

Leading news &

entertainment

portal
+

Leading

daily

newspaper

Top

grossing

news apps

Leading

weekly

newspaper



WELT: Digital in the centre of the newsroom

Pictures,

Video,

Infographics

„The 

Eye“

Politics, Economy, Sport, 

...

„Arena“

Digital Media Sunday edition

Daily newspaper
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News Media



WELT: Newspaper, Online & TV in one company
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~2 million

readers

~ 15 million

users

~ 5 million

viewers

News Media



Awin: From Germany to Europe
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Buy & build strategy Performance (Revenue)

By acquisition

Organic growth

Marketing Media

#1

#1

#1

#1

#2

#2

#2
#2

#2

#2

#1

#1

#1

Outside Europe:

2016200920082007 201520142013201220112010

▪ Constant growth since acquisition by Axel Springer

▪ Outperforming volatile main competitor in 2010

▪ Merger with affilinet in 2017  now biggest ad 

network in Europe

USA

http://www.google.de/imgres?imgurl=http://www.m4n.nl/static/images/logom4n.png?4df13139&imgrefurl=http://www.m4n.nl/&usg=__e84I-53DNlVPWQTGEnuDWfSs2mE=&h=72&w=158&sz=7&hl=de&start=1&zoom=1&itbs=1&tbnid=4mHXdQr5N2kJhM:&tbnh=44&tbnw=97&prev=/search?q=m4n&hl=de&sa=X&biw=1280&bih=864&tbm=isch&prmd=ivns&ei=koL3Tc--O4OxhQe2g7CfCw


Classifieds: initial portfolio
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30% 70%

Axel Springer Digital Classifieds GmbH

Classifieds Media



Classifieds: portfolio expansion

16

2012 2013 2014Year of acquisition: 2015

Holding

EXIT

EXIT

Axel Springer Digital Classifieds GmbH

Classifieds Media

100%

2016



305

218

164
136

68

19

355

2013201220112010 2016

+63%

20152014
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Digital Classifieds: ongoing growth
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EBITDA margins 

31% 41%18% 41%

753

512

403

330

222

108

880

+42%

2015 201620122011 201420132010

EBITDA 
in € m

Revenue
in € m

Consolidated figures for Axel Springer Digital Classifieds.

43% 41% 40%

Classifieds Media



New Initiatives: Early Stage & USA
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Early Stage

C – Partner 

B – Acquire 

A – Build

USA



C – Partner 

B – Acquire 

A – Build

Early Stage
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Broadening the scope Building on leadership

“Later stage”

Early stage

initiatives

since 2012
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Consumer Media Mobility

Finance Health Leisure

Cross Industries

Funds

Axel Springer Digital Ventures ex-USA Portfolio 

Direct Investments Indirect Investments

Deckard

Buzz

Book a 

street artist

Omni

Move 

Fast

(I & II)

(I & II)

(II)



Note: Selection/Illustrative

Transatlantic network since more than a decade

21

Case Study

BILD NYC Edition

Trainee Exchange

Silicon Valley

Management Summit

Mathias Döpfner

Board of Directors

2006 2009

2011

MBA Interns

2012

2012

Silicon Valley Project

2013

2013

2014

2014

Silicon Valley Office Fellowship

Program

Mathias Döpfner

Board of Directors

onetime

ongoing

2016 2017

Jan Bayer 

6-months 

Silicon Valley 



USA Portfolio
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Partnerships

Majorities UnicornsExpansionsMinoritiesFunds

Varsavsky
Axel Springer

(IV-VI)

(V)
undisclosed

undisclosed
undisclosed

undisclosed



”DICE” Strategy
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Collaborate

Develop

Expand

Invest
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Acquisitions and organic growth
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Organic

By acquisition

Note: Selection; cumulated figures.

By acquisition > 100

Organic > 120

 > 220

2007 2008 20102009 2011 201320122006 2014 2015



Europe’s biggest digital publisher
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European media peers (Unique visitors in m, desktop only)

Source: ComScore Worldwide, unique visitors desktop only January 2017.

September 2015

“…Business Insider […] 

making Springer the 

world’s sixth-biggest 

digital publisher...”

68.8

27.0

28.9

12.1

22.3

5.9

22.1

97.7

54.2



1 14 21
43

86

158

243
282

359

429

472

Digital media: Top-line / bottom-line
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Revenue (in EURm) EBITDA (in EURm)

2006 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016

+85% p.a.

2007 2008 2009 2010

24

208
378

470

712

962

1,174
1,331

1,617

1,983

2,169

2006 2007 2016

+57% p.a.

2014 2015201320122011201020092008



Axel Springer share price
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+50%

DAX 30 (+10%)


